
&

&
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&

&

&

&

&

?

?

&

?

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..lead

F1

F2

K1

K2

S1

S2

T1

T2

P1

P2

Piano

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ

∑

jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ

downbeat  q. = 104

F

jœ Œ œ jœ .œ Œ jœ
What
What
As

should
should

you

I
I

can

do
do
see

with
with
the

∑

∑

Jœ Œ œ Jœ .œ Œ Jœ

Jœ Œ œ jœ .œ Œ Jœ

Œ . œ> Jœ. Œ . Jœ̆ Œ

Œ . œ>
jœ. Œ . jœfl

Œ

Œ . œ> Jœ. Œ . Jœ̆ Œ

Œ . œ>
jœ. Œ . Jœ̆ Œ

Œ . œ> Jœ. Œ . Jœ̆ Œ

.œfl
Œ . .œfl

Œ .

Œ . œœ
jœœœ Œ . jœœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
G9

Mute

Mute

Mute

p

p

p

p

p

F

F

A

jœ Œ œ jœ .œ Œ .
one
one
bus

of
of
ter

the
the
and

boys
girls
me

∑

∑

Jœ Œ œ Jœ .œ Œ .

Jœ Œ œ jœ .œ Œ .

Œ . œ> Jœ. Œ . Jœ̆ Œ

Œ . œ>
jœ. Œ . jœfl

Œ

Œ . œ> Jœ. Œ . Jœ̆ Œ

Œ . œ>
jœ. Œ . Jœ̆ Œ

Œ . œ> Jœ. Œ . Jœ̆ Œ

.œfl
Œ . .œfl

Œ .

Œ . œœ
jœœœ Œ . jœœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

jœ Œ œ jœ .œ œ jœ
dumb
cute,
hap

bo
dit
py

ne
sy

and

la
hand

pleased

zy
some
as

but
and

∑

∑

Jœ Œ œ Jœ .œ œ Jœ

Jœ Œ œ jœ .œ œ Jœ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœ
jœœœ Œ . jœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

- -
- -

- -
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Partitur

musical "creash"
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lead

F1

F2

K1

K2

S1

S2

T1

T2

P1

P2

5 jœ Œ jœ Œ .œ Œ .
ma
eyes
man

king
like
can

noise.
pearls.
be.

5

∑

∑

Jœ Œ Jœ Œ .œ Œ .

Jœ Œ Jœ Œ .œ Œ .

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

5

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

5

Œ . œœœ
jœœœ Œ .

jœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

jœ Œ œ jœ .œ Œ jœ
Who
Tooles
Look

en
with
and

joys
curls,
see

to
these
the

∑

∑

Jœ Œ œ Jœ .œ Œ Jœ

Jœ Œ œ jœ .œ Œ Jœ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœ
jœœœ Œ . jœœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

jœ Œ œ jœ .œ Œ j¿
be

pret
sim

with
ty
ple

boys
girls
key

you'd

is

∑

∑

Jœ Œ œ Jœ .œ Œ .

Jœ Œ œ jœ .œ Œ .

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœ
jœœœ Œ . jœœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

jœ Œ œ jœ .œ œ jœ
just
most
not

dis
ly
to

ad
con

turb
mi

form

them
red
to

from
by
re

∑

∑

Jœ Œ œ Jœ .œ œ Jœ

Jœ Œ œ jœ .œ œ Jœ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœ
jœœœ Œ . jœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

- - -
- - - -
- - -
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lead

F1

F2

K1

K2

S1

S2

T1

T2

P1

P2

9 jœ Œ jœ Œ .œ Œ .
play'n
stu
a

with
pid
li

toys.
nerds.
ty.

9

∑

∑

Jœ Œ Jœ Œ .œ Œ .

Jœ Œ Jœ Œ .œ Œ .

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

9

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

9

Œ . œœœ
jœœœ Œ .

jœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

jœ Œ œ Jœ œ Jœ œ Jœ
But

And

at

at

e

e

le

le

ven

ven

and

and

a

a

∑

∑

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

jœ Œ œ Jœ œ Jœ œ Jœ

jœ Œ œ jœ .˙

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ . J

œœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
F

F

F

p

p

B

.˙ Œ . Œ jœ
half

half

I

we

∑

∑

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

.˙ Œ . Œ jœ

.˙ Œ . Œ jœ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ . J

œœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
C

jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ œ jœ
need

still

to

feel

feel

tee ny

some

bop

lo

per

∑

∑

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ œ jœ

jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ œ jœ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ .

J
œœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
D m

- - -
- -

- - - - - - -
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lead

F1

F2

K1

K2

S1

S2

T1

T2

P1

P2

13

œ jœ .œ Ó .

lo

ve

ve
13

∑

∑

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

œ jœ .œ Ó .

œ jœ .œ Ó .

13

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

13

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ . J

œœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
C

jœ Œ œ Jœ œ Jœ œ Jœ
thir

thir

ty

ty

more

more

mi

mi

nutes

nutes

and

and

I

we

∑

∑

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

jœ Œ œ Jœ œ Jœ œ Jœ

jœ Œ œ jœ .˙

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ . J

œœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
F

.˙ Œ . Œ jœ
know

know

I

We

∑

∑

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

.˙ Œ . Œ jœ

.˙ Œ . Œ jœ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ . J

œœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
C

jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ
won't

won't

go

go

with

with

the

the

∑

∑

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ

jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœœœ
jœœœœœ Œ .

jœœœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
Dm6

- - -

- - -
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lead

F1

F2

K1

K2

S1

S2

T1

T2

P1

P2

17 jœ Œ .œ .œ .œ
flow

flow

ow

ow

ow

ow

so

so
17

∑

∑

Jœ̆ Œ Œ . Jœ̆ Œ Œ .

Jœ̆ Œ Œ . Jœ̆ Œ Œ .

jœ Œ .œ .œ .œ

jœfl
Œ Œ . jœfl

Œ Œ .

17

Jœ̆ Œ Œ . Jœ̆ Œ Œ .

jœfl
Œ Œ . jœfl

Œ Œ .

Jœ̆ Œ Œ . Jœ̆ Œ Œ .

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

17 jœœœœ Œ Œ . jœœœœ Œ Œ .

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
G

Œ . œ jœ œ jœ œ jœ
I'm in lo ve with the

Œ . œ Jœ œ Jœ œ
Jœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

..˙̇ Ó .

∑

..˙̇ Ó .

F

.œ Œ Jœ œ jœ œ jœ
dust bus ter this

.œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ Jœ

.œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ ‰

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ . J

œœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
G9

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

.œ œ jœ œ jœ œ jœ
gi ant bla ster the

.œ œ Jœ œ Jœ œ
Jœ

.œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ ‰

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ . J

œœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
F6 C

- - - - - - -
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lead

F1

F2

K1

K2

S1

S2

T1

T2

P1

P2

21 .œ Œ Jœ œ jœ œ jœ
dust bu ster my

21 .œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ Jœ

.œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ ‰

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

21

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

21

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ . J

œœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
G9

.œ Œ jœ œ jœ œ jœ
dirt ma ster the

.œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ
Jœ

.œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ ‰

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ . J

œœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
F6 C

.œ Œ Jœ œ jœ œ jœ
dust bus ter and

.œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ Jœ

.œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ ‰

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ . J

œœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
G9

.œ œ jœ œ jœ œ jœ
me set e mo tions free

.œ œ Jœ œ Jœ œ Jœ

.œ Œ . Ó .

Œ . .˙ Œ .

Œ . .˙ Œ .

Œ . .˙ Œ .

Œ . .˙ Œ .

Œ . .˙ Œ .

Œ . .˙ Œ .

Œ . .˙ Œ .

..˙̇ Ó .

Œ . ....˙̇˙˙ Œ .

..˙̇ Ó .
Em6

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

- - - - - - -
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?

lead

F1

F2

K1

K2

S1

S2

T1

T2

P1

P2

25

.˙ Ó .

25 .˙ Ó .

∑

Œ . .œ Œ . .œ#

Œ . .œ Œ . .œ

Œ . .œ Œ . .œ

Œ . .œ Œ . .œ
25

Œ . .œ Œ . .œ#

Œ . .œ Œ . .œ
Œ . .œ Œ . .œ

.œ Œ . .œ# Œ .

25

Œ . ....œœœœ Œ . ....œœœœ#

.œ Œ . .œ# Œ .
F6 D7/Fis

p

Œ . œ jœ œ jœ œ jœ
wa na be with my

Œ . œ Jœ œ Jœ œ
Jœ

∑

.˙ Œ . Jœ Œ

.˙ Œ . Jœ Œ

.˙ Œ . Jœ Œ

.˙ Œ . jœ Œ

.˙ Œ . jœ Œ

.˙ Œ . jœ Œ

.˙ Œ . Jœ Œ

.˙ Ó .

....˙˙˙̇ Ó .

.˙ Ó .
G7

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

.œ Œ Jœ œ jœ œ jœ
dust bus ter I

.œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ Jœ

.œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ ‰

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ . J

œœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
G9

F

F

D

.œ œ jœ œ jœ œ jœ
love this blas ter uh

.œ œ Jœ œ Jœ œ
Jœ

.œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ ‰

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ
jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ . J

œœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
F6 C
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lead

F1

F2

K1

K2

S1

S2

T1

T2

P1

P2

29 .œ Œ Jœ œ jœ œ jœ
dust bus ter please

29 .œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ Jœ

.œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ ‰

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

29

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

29

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ . J

œœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
G9

.œ œ jœ œ jœ œ jœ
be my mas ter the

.œ œ Jœ œ Jœ œ
Jœ

.œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ ‰

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ
jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ . J

œœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
F6 C

.œ Œ Jœ œ jœ œ jœ
dust bus ter and

.œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ Jœ

.œ Œ Jœ œ Jœ œ ‰

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ jœ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . œ Jœ Œ . Jœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .

Œ . œœœœ J
œœœœ Œ . J

œœœœ Œ

.œ Œ . .œ Œ .
G9

.œ Œ jœ .œ .œ
me show how sub

.œ Œ Jœ .œ .œ

.œ Œ . Ó .

Œ . .˙ Œ .

Œ . .˙ Œ .

Œ . .˙ Œ .

Œ . .˙ Œ .

Œ . .˙ Œ .

Œ . .˙ Œ .

Œ .
.˙

Œ .

.

.˙̇ Ó .

Œ . ....˙˙˙̇ Œ .

.

.˙̇ Ó .
D m6

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p
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?

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

lead

F1

F2

K1

K2

S1

S2

T1

T2

P1

P2

.w
lime

33 .w

∑

Œ . Œ Jœ .œ .œ

.w

.˙ .˙

.˙ .˙
33

.˙ .˙

.w
.˙ .˙

.w
33 ....˙˙˙̇

....˙̇̇˙

.w

π

π

π

π

π
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39
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p
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1, 2.
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∑
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Œ . Jœ Œ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . jœ Œ Œ . jœ Œ

Œ . Jœ Œ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . Jœ Œ Œ . Jœ Œ

Œ . Jœ Œ Œ . Jœ Œ

jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ
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jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ jœ Œ
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